ENWAVE CORP

ENWAVE CORP

ISIN: CA29410K1084

Overview

2024/07/19 21:39:00

Price
0.1779 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.17% (-0.00)

ISIN CA29410K1084
Symbol ENW
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1788 USD
0.1788 USD
0.1779 USD
0.18 USD
0.177982 USD
1,150

204.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29410K1084&ID_NOTATION=11058551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d24aa0ed6dcfa9d37a3ad05c2584d6ed4e276d2cec7c49f7d8fa6381f74de3d8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9eb9d620d1f4f935&time=1721573838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6729c063328ea89aa6adb295eddb477aeaf18a01398f2f4c19e3f4dae4463c58&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3f00ff0d7e9ba7b2&time=1721573838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0c88d3fd479782972507d85a08a6761d1f8ad8435d844518b38eda12677efef&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a5de78fb5bd72995&time=1721573838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6c79750dad5965897c77d93f761bd1d8907155f9b0c2cda268f624bb3dce022&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4befb2bb0f711353c&time=1721573838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39024be858f98e57d7b6e2f0df66f54916601970d0eb950536e37b12f2e7f46c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=812b901000004cd27&time=1721573838&tool=RSC

ENWAVE CORP

Details

2024/07/19 21:39:00

Price
0.1779 USD

Difference © -1.17%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA29410K1084
Symbol ENW
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1788 USD
High 0.1788 USD
Low 0.1779 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.18 USD
VWAP 0.177982 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,150
Trading volume 204.73
Number of trades 3
Last size 1,000

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.06% -32.74% -76.97%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 -0.09 -0.59
Beta 0.99 0.64 0.44

Volatility 69.45 77.94 72.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
19
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/07/
19
Munich 2024/07/
19
Hanover 2024/07/

Time

22:02

16:22

18:55

08:03

08:02

Price

0.159 EUR

0.24 CAD

0.155 EUR

0.157 EUR

0.144 EUR

0.1754 USD (3,487)
0.1706 USD (7,699)
0.1876 USD (9,156)
0.2050 USD (19,542)
0.2750 USD (2024/01/04)
0.1500 USD (2024/06/10)
0.2800 USD (2023/12/11)
0.1500 USD (2024/06/10)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

trades
1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11058551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31077213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34482715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255676004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195555821

ENWAVE CORP

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

08:02

15:51

21:39

08:10

20:48

0.144 EUR 0.00

0.152 EUR 0.00

0.1779 USD 0.00

0.146 EUR 0.00

0.158 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195555820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14904949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46018510

ENWAVE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ENwAvE

Contact Details
ENWAVE CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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